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

: Click arrow to display photos
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CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income LISTING ID: 210003301 Printed: 03/21/2021 7:22:40 PM



List / Sold:
Closed « $1,479,000/$1,510,000 +

723 Jamaica Ct « San Diego 92109 8 days on the market

2u_nit_s e $739,500/unit « sqft « 2,266 sqft lot « No $/Sqft data Listing ID: 210002133
Built in 1930

Take Mission Blvd to Jamaica Court. The home is located between Mission Blvd. and Strandway. CrossStreet:
Mission Blvd.
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Steps to the beach and perfect for vacation rental income or a fantastic opportunity to own and live in an investment property
at the beach with a tenant to help with expenses! This front unit is a 3 bedroom, 2 bath home with open floor plan and
fabulous ample sized patio deck in the front for entertaining. The back unit is located upstairs above the garage is a cute 1
bedroom with a tenant. Furniture and items for rentals included with the purchase. Projected vacation income was provided
by Sea Breeze. Other Fees: 0 Number of Furnished Units: 1

Facts & Features

¢ Sold On 03/16/2021

e Original List Price of $1,479,000
e 1 Buildings

e Levels: One

e Heating: Natural Gas, Forced Air

e Cap Rate: 0

Interior

Exterior

Fencing: Partial

Annual Expenses

o Total Operating Expense: e Insurance:

e Electric: ¢ Maintenance:

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:
e Trash: o Water/Sewer:

e Cable TV: e Other Expense:



* 92109 - Pacific Beach area
e San Diego County
e Parcel # 4236620300

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691
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CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: 210002133 Printed: 03/21/2021 7:22:42 PM



List / Sold:

Closed . $3,195,000/$2,850,000 +
827 A AVENUE . Coronado 92118 89 days on the market
2 units ¢ $1,597,500/unit ¢ sqft ¢ 5,300 sqft lot « No $/Sqft data

Built in 1888 Listing ID: 200051603

75 across the Coronado Bridge, left on Orange Ave. Left on 8th St, right on A Ave. CrossStreet: 8th Street

P = S

ql'
T o
£
E  ——
= '\}_53
3 e
f.j" |:' (] ]
. 4
Coronado v
- "'a,,', o
o
Google (Map data 2021 Google

Variance granted 2-4 Units. Elegant, highly upgraded yet historically preserved rare 2-on-1 in the heart of the Village. This
beautiful Thompson-Grotenstein Queen Anne Victorian 4 br, 3.5 ba stunningly renovated home built circa 1888 and historically
designated by the Coronado Historical Association in 1984 and a classic Craftsman bungalow 1 br, 1 ba guest house built circa
1913 is a prime candidate from the Mills Act. Upon entering the home, the entryway immediately shows the wonderful
elegance of design Nearly 12 foot ceilings on the main level accentuate the grandeur of this home. Doors and doorways
adorned with fluted molding and wainscoting throughout add to the sophistication of the home. The family room flows
effortlessly into the dining room which features a stunning gas fireplace with quartz facade and hearth. Entering the breakfast
nook, you see an identical gas fireplace, a magnificent kitchen island, and stylish banquet of cabinets with a charming window
seat. The highly upgraded kitchen features stainless steel appliances, quartz counter tops, a farm sink, and an abundance of
storage including a oversized pantry. Behind the kitchen is a additional space featuring a full sized Sub-Zero wine and
secondary refrigerator. The third floor is comprised of a spectacular master bedroom suite with high ceilings, an additional gas
fireplace for cozy nights, an amazing walk-in closet, and spa like bathroom. The additional room on this floor could be a
nursery, additional guest room, arts & crafts room, home office or gym. Off of this floor is an expansive balcony that has
peaking views of the Hotel Del, city lights, and Downtown San Diego. On the lower level, there are 3 additional large well-
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